
PUBLIC NOTICE
brown range waste facility &
bin collections

Andrea Selvey
CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER

The Shire of Carnarvon advises that the Brown Range Waste Facility will be closed for the
Easter Holiday on Good Friday, 15 April and reopening on Tuesday, 19 April 2022.  The
Facility will also be closed on ANZAC Day, 25 April 2022. 

We apologise for the inconvenience this may have caused and thank you in advance
for your patience. 

15 April      Friday 
16 April      Saturday
17 April      Sunday
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19 April      Tuesday
20 April      Wednesday
21 April      Thursday
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WASTE FACILITY

bin collections

15 April      Friday 
18 April      Monday
25 April      Monday

14 April      Thursday 
19 April      Tuesday
26 April      Tuesday

Easter & Anzac Day

Usual Bin Collection Day Easter & Anzac Day Collections


